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4442 HUNTSVILLE TOWN - MUNICIPAL DISCOUNT FACTORS
 
municipality 

HUNTSVILLE TOWN 

property_class 

C - Commercial 

municipal_discount_factor 

1.015830270 

HUNTSVILLE TOWN 

HUNTSVILLE TOWN 

HUNTSVILLE TOWN 

D - Office Building 

E - Exempt 

F - Farm 

1.015830270 

0.965030399 

0.558088203 

HUNTSVILLE TOWN 

HUNTSVILLE TOWN 

G - Parking Lot 

H - Land Fill 

1.015830270 

0.970506567 

HUNTSVILLE TOWN I - Industrial 0.970459370 

HUNTSVILLE TOWN 

HUNTSVILLE TOWN 

HUNTSVILLE TOWN 

HUNTSVILLE TOWN 

J - Industrial (New Construction) 

K - Large Industrial (New Construction) 

L - Large Industrial 

M - Multi-Residential 

0.970459370 

0.992372767 

0.992372767 

0.672567098 

HUNTSVILLE TOWN N - New Multi-Residential 0.672567098 

HUNTSVILLE TOWN R - Residential 0.929681557 

Total N 

HUNTSVILLE TOWN 

HUNTSVILLE TOWN 

HUNTSVILLE TOWN 

HUNTSVILLE TOWN 

HUNTSVILLE TOWN 

18 

S - Shopping Centre 

T - Managed Forest 

X - Commercial (New Construction) 

Y - Office Building (New Construction) 

Z - Shopping Centre (New Construction) 

18 

0.991900995 

0.777187352 

1.015830270 

1.015830270 

0.991900995 

18.000000000 


